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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,557.41 $1,073.48 $483.93  0.85 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.85
20 SPOT Totals: $1,073.48 $1,557.41 $483.93 

3 $141.32 $85.75 $55.57  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $14.00 $0.75 $13.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $86.50 $158.32 $71.82 

5 $11,335.35 $8,995.48 $2,339.87  6.16  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.16
5 SPOT Totals: $8,995.48 $11,335.35 $2,339.87 

2 $1,319.60 $508.74 $810.86  0.72  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,047.30 $900.00 $147.30  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,205.45 $358.36 $847.09  0.66  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $338.45 $287.40 $51.05  0.18  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $222.65 $52.78 $169.87  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.26
BEST BET Totals: $2,107.28 $4,153.70 $2,046.42 

1 $333.40 $177.32 $156.08  0.18  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,116.90 $2,351.04 $765.86  1.69  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,174.35 $1,403.20 $771.15  1.18  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $486.75 $663.90 ($177.15)  0.26  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $116.75 $20.50 $96.25  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $15,661.98 $9,981.20 $5,680.78  8.52  0.93  0.08BONUS BA

7 $37.75 $6.80 $30.95  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $82.25 $23.50 $58.75  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $372.64 $95.44 $277.20  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $29.15 $2.25 $26.90  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $33.00 $11.00 $22.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.21
BONUS BA Totals: $14,736.15 $22,460.92 $7,724.77 

40 $668.00 $678.00 ($10.00)  0.36 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.36
BOTTOM S Totals: $678.00 $668.00 ($10.00)

32 $265.00 $63.00 $202.00  0.14 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.14
EDGE S Totals: $63.00 $265.00 $202.00 

4 $413.50 $275.00 $138.50  0.22  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $330.80 $240.00 $90.80  0.18  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $82.70 $0.00 $82.70  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.45
KINGO Totals: $515.00 $827.00 $312.00 

40 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 

8 $9,580.02 $7,812.30 $1,767.72  5.21  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.21
MBPENNY Totals: $7,812.30 $9,580.02 $1,767.72 

2 $3,412.05 $2,457.84 $954.21  1.86  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $4,501.90 $3,728.64 $773.26  2.45  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $29,996.28 $21,604.40 $8,391.88  16.31  0.94  0.15MEAN GR
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5 $694.95 $112.40 $582.55  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $582.90 $726.60 ($143.70)  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $615.14 $1,326.77 ($711.63)  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2,697.55 $8,191.80 ($5,494.25)  1.47  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $627.61 $365.00 $262.61  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $330.74 $155.54 $175.20  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $40.81 $28.68 $12.13  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1,231.85 $847.72 $384.13  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $28.32 $41.68 ($13.36)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $27.46 $28.40 ($0.94)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $763.18 $574.40 $188.78  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 24.77
MEAN GR Totals: $40,189.87 $45,550.74 $5,360.87 

1 $41.80 $33.45 $8.35  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $435.25 $287.80 $147.45  0.24  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,814.60 $1,326.56 $488.04  0.99  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,520.10 $1,832.29 $1,687.81  1.91  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $488.60 $1,154.90 ($666.30)  0.27  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.43
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,635.00 $6,300.35 $1,665.35 

1 $6.00 $0.01 $5.99  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $6.00 $0.25 $5.75  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.26 $12.00 $11.74 

8 $2,753.10 $4,359.20 ($1,606.10)  1.50  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.50
PENNY Totals: $4,359.20 $2,753.10 ($1,606.10)

8 $1,008.84 $154.70 $854.14  0.55  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.55
PENY Totals: $154.70 $1,008.84 $854.14 

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 

4 $24.00 $2.25 $21.75  0.01  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.01
QUARTER4 Totals: $2.25 $24.00 $21.75 

1 $970.07 $636.12 $333.95  0.53  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,698.35 $2,765.52 $1,932.83  2.55  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $16,113.25 $11,753.08 $4,360.17  8.76  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,631.45 $842.93 $788.52  0.89  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $298.05 $473.41 ($175.36)  0.16  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,573.74 $1,242.63 $1,331.11  1.40  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $311.35 $166.35 $145.00  0.17  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $323.25 $83.96 $239.29  0.18  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $664.62 $291.84 $372.78  0.36  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $496.85 $131.52 $365.33  0.27  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $95.16 $15.37 $79.79  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $109.29 $79.00 $30.29  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $3.77 $0.81 $2.96  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $13.00 $3.78 $9.22  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,432.72 $716.73 $715.99  0.78  0.70  0.01Regular

 16.17
Regular Totals: $19,203.05 $29,734.92 $10,531.87 

40 $80.00 $120.00 ($40.00)  0.04 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $120.00 $80.00 ($40.00)

1 $2,971.75 $2,365.60 $606.15  1.62  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $6,419.00 $4,414.40 $2,004.60  3.49  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $745.00 $312.50 $432.50  0.41  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $205.75 $34.30 $171.45  0.11  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $76.75 $6.00 $70.75  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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 5.66
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,132.80 $10,418.25 $3,285.45 

1 $2,286.00 $1,177.20 $1,108.80  1.24  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

2 $2,841.80 $1,712.60 $1,129.20  1.55  0.53  0.01SPOTSPEC

3 $22,093.06 $18,573.39 $3,519.67  12.01  0.58  0.07SPOTSPEC

4 $3,268.24 $2,152.38 $1,115.86  1.78  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

5 $85.25 $117.00 ($31.75)  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 16.62
SPOTSPEC Totals: $23,732.57 $30,574.35 $6,841.78 

3 $5,632.50 $4,312.00 $1,320.50  3.06  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $81.50 $0.00 $81.50  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $60.00 $3.00 $57.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 3.14
SUPERSP Totals: $4,315.00 $5,774.00 $1,459.00 

40 $664.50 $263.50 $401.00  0.36 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.36
TOP S Totals: $263.50 $664.50 $401.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $183,929.76 $140,195.39 $43,734.37 
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